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SPECIFICATIONS

ARIA
TOWEL BAR

FEATURES
Transitional styling
Multiple finishes
Concealed installation

WARRANTY
Limited lifetime

FINISHES

Polished Brass (PB)

Polished Brass/Non-lacquered (PB/NL)
Polished Chrome (PC)

Polished Nickel (PN)

Satin Nickel (SN)

MATERIAL
Brass

PRODUCT SHEET
bar diameter 34" length projection
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AB620-12
AB620-18
AB620-24
AB620-30

MNOTE: Dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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